
FOR LEASE
HARVEST POINTE/HARVEST HILLS MARKET

SW CORNER OF 50TH STREET & ELLERSLIE ROAD, EDMONTON, AB
Retail Space Immediately Available for Lease

Cushman & Wakefield Edmonton is independently owned and operated / A Member of the Cushman & Wakefield Alliance.  No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price,rental 
or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the property owner(s). As applicable, we make no representation as to the condition of the property (or properties) in question. July 18, 2023
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OVERVIEW

PROPERTY DETAILS

•  Be a part of SE Edmonton’s largest 
power centres (Harvest Pointe and 

Harvest Hills Market) 
•  Located along Ellerslie Road (12,900 

VPD) and  
50th Street (19,300 VPD) 

• Excellent access to the Anthony Henday, 
Ellerslie Road and 50th Street, close 

proximity to Beaumont
• Anchored by Walmart, Sobeys and 

Superstore

Municipal Address: 
SW & NW Corner of 50th Street 

& Ellerslie Road

Zoning: 
DC1 - Allows for a variety  

of uses

Opportunities starting  
from ±1,100 SF

Lease Rate: 
Market

Additional Rent: 
Estimated $17.50/SF 
 plus administration 

 fee  

SOBEYS AT HARVEST POINTE



 

VEHICLES PER DAY
12,900 VPD on Ellerslie Road SW 

 19,300 VPD on 50 Street SW

HOUSEHOLDS

1km 3km 5km

2,847 20,993 43,699

AVERAGE INCOME

1km 3km 5km

$134,633 $133,731 $129,729

POPULATION

1km 3km 5km

10,060 66,558 138,188

DEMOGRAPHICS

HARVEST HILLS MARKET



Population
2022

Population
est. 2027

Households

Avg. HHI

5 KM 

123,901

148,083

41,414

$111,298

3 KM 

58,968

70,737

19,654

$115,321

7 KM 

206,423

243,334

70,104

$113,209

Edmonton

1,010,899

1,116,700

396,400

$110,600
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HARVEST HILLS MARKET

 

RESTAURANTS

SEEKING:

MEDICAL

PERSONAL  
SERVICE

CHILD CARE  
SERVICES
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Cushman & Wakefield Edmonton is independently owned and operated / A Member of the Cushman & Wakefield Alliance. No warranty or representation express or implied is mad to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, 
omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the property owner(s). As applicable, we make no representation as to the condition of the property for properties in question. July 18, 2023 

Stefanie Orsini
Senior Associate 

780 701 3290 
stefanie.orsini@cwedm.com

Karina Lopez
Senior Associate 

780 429 9393 
karina.lopez@cwedm.com


